

SB061_L.006

Amendment No. _____

SB20-061

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Becker

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 2, line 13, strike "**Bicycle**" and substitute
- 2 "**Bicyclist**".
- 3 Page 2, line 15, strike first "BICYCLE" and substitute "BICYCLIST".
- 4 Page 3, line 9, strike "BICYCLE" and substitute "BICYCLIST".

** ** ** ** **